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£2.60 School Meals Menu                                                                              

Monday 28 February 

Chicken Curry 

Boiled Rice & Naan Bread 

Strawberry Muffin 

Tuesday 1 March 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Cheese & Crusty Bread 

Rice Pudding 

Wednesday 2 March 

Breaded Cod Fillets 

Mashed Potato & Baked Beans 

Apple Crumble &  Custard 

Thursday 3 March 

Roast Beef 

Roast Potatoes & Cauliflower 

Sponge Custard 

Friday 4 March 

Chicken Goujons 

Chips & Salad 

Flakemeal Biscuit & Fresh Fruit 

 

Monday 28th February -  

Thursday 3rd March 

Rescheduled Parent/

Teacher consultations 

Early finish for P4,5,6 & 7 @ 

1.45pm. 

P1,2 & 3  @ 2pm. 

Early closing on Friday 4th 

March (timings as above) 

 

Thursday 3rd March 

World Book Day 

 

Thursday 10th March 

Primary 6 Residential trip to 

Greenhill YMCA 

 

Thursday 17th March 

St.Patricks Day  

(one day holiday) 

 

Monday 21st –23rd March 

Primary 7 Residential trip to 

Greenhill YMCA 

 

Friday 8th April 

Spring Term ends 

 



Class Superstars    

  

 

 Orlaith McCloskey &     P1  Miss Brown 

 Harry Stockham  

 

 Noah Fisher & Tess Ewart    P1 Miss McNally 

 Abbie Lawther & Tommy Laverty P2 Mrs Lindsay   

        /Mrs Armstrong 

 

 Jessica Johnston & Charlie Watson P2  Miss Macmillan 

 Lucy Adlam & Katie Withers   P3  Miss Calderwood 

 Flora Vaudrey & Oscar Arnott  P3  Mrs Spence 

 Brooklyn Light & Reuben Brown  P4 Mrs Willis 

 Ruby Wright-MCullough &   P4  Mrs McCleery 

         Luther Easton 

 

 Sophia Ford & Evan McCloskey  P5 Mr Murtagh 

 Jack McCarroll & Alfie Beattie   P5  Mrs Nevin 

 Zara Hudson & Jack Vaudrey  P6 Mr Leddy 

 Hollie Anderson & Riley Stockham P6  Miss Lowry 

 Emily Blair & Cameron Wilson   P7  Mrs Armstrong  

 Kacey Pavis & Alexus Haughey   P7 Mr Shannon 


